The SocketModem® Cell embedded cellular modem
is a complete, ready-to-integrate communications
device ideal for customers looking to add cellular
communications to their solutions.
Choose a carrier approved and end-device certified
embedded modem from MultiTech to decrease your
time to market and save you money.
BENEFITS

Tel: +(44) 118 959 7774
Email: sales@multitech.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
LTE Models
Product Description  Region
MTSMC-LAT1           LTE Cat 3 Embedded Modem w/Fallback & GNSS (Serial Interface) US/Can
MTSMC-LAT1-U       LTE Cat 3 Embedded Modem w/Fallback & GNSS (USB Interface) US/Can
MTSMC-LEU1         LTE Cat 3 Embedded Modem w/Fallback & GNSS (Serial Interface) Euro/GB/AU
MTSMC-LEU1-U       LTE Cat 3 Embedded Modem w/Fallback & GNSS (USB Interface) Euro/GB/AU
MTSMC-LVW2       LTE Cat 3 Embedded Modem w/GNSS w/o Fallback (Serial Interface) (Verizon) US
MTSMC-LVW2-U     LTE Cat 3 Embedded Modem w/GNSS w/o Fallback (USB Interface) (Verizon) US
MTSMC-LAT3 LTE Cat 1 Embedded Modem w/Fallback (Serial Interface) US/Can
MTSMC-LAT3-U LTE Cat 1 Embedded Modem w/Fallback (USB Interface) US/Can
MTSMC-LVW3 LTE Cat 1 Embedded Modem w/o Fallback (Serial Interface) (Verizon) US
MTSMC-LVW3-U LTE Cat 1 Embedded Modem w/o Fallback (USB Interface) (Verizon) US
HSPA+ Models
Product Description  Region
MTSMC-H5 HSPA+ Embedded Modem (Serial Interface)  Global
MTSMC-H5-U HSPA+ Embedded Modem (USB Interface)   Global
EV-DO Models
Product Description  Region
MTSMC-EV3-N2  EV-DO Rev A Embedded Modem (Serial Interface) (Sprint)  US
MTSMC-EV3-U-N2  EV-DO Rev A Embedded Modem (USB Interface) (Sprint)  US
MTSMC-EV3-N3 EV-DO Rev A Embedded Modem (Serial Interface) (Verizon) US
MTSMC-EV3-U-N3 EV-DO Rev A Embedded Modem (USB Interface) (Verizon) US
MTSMC-EV3-N16 EV-DO Rev A Embedded Modem (Serial Interface) (Aeris) US
MTSMC-EV3-U-N16 EV-DO Rev A Embedded Modem (USB Interface) (Aeris) US
GPRS Models
Product Description  Region
MTSMC-G3-EU 850/900/1800/1900 MHz GSM/GPRS Modem  Euro/GB
CDMA Models
Product Description  Region
MTSMC-C2-N2 CDMA2000 1xRTT Modem (Serial Interface) (Sprint) US
MTSMC-C2-N3 CDMA2000 1xRTT Modem (Serial Interface) (Verizon) US
MTSMC-C2-N16 CDMA2000 1xRTT Modem (Serial Interface) (Aeris) US
Developer Kits
Product Description  Region
MTUDK2-ST-CELL SocketModem & Dragonfly Developer Kit - Cellular  Global
MTSMI-UDK Universal Socket Developer Kit – Cellular, Analog, Bluetooth, Ethernet Global